
                              Odessa Tigers
        2022 High School Football
Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Fri, Sep 2 Liberty Bell Odessa 7:00

Fri, Sep 9 BYE BYE

Fri, Sep 16 Springdale Odessa 7:00

*Sausage Bowl

Thu, Sep 22 WCK Wilbur 7:00

Fri, Sep 30 Wellpinit Odessa 7:00

Fri, Oct 7 Cusick Cusick 7:00

Fri, Oct 14 Republic Odessa 7:00

*Homecoming

Fri, Oct 21 ACH Odessa 7:00

*Senior Night

Fri, Oct 28 Division Crossover TBD TBD

Fri, Nov 4 District Crossover TBD TBD

Nov 11-12 Playoffs

Nov 18-19 Quarterfinals

Nov 25-26 Semifinals

Dec 2-3 State Championship


